
organizator: Tadeusz Milewski
sędzia główny: Wojciech Błachut

F1A/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 149084 Aeroklub Poznański 60 60 80 200 1000,0
2 Patryk  ROŻEK 7677 Gliwickie SML 60 49 85 194 970,0
3 Dezyderiusz TKACZYK 8438 MTRS Sowiniec 39 51 76 166 830,0
4 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 1 59 90 150 750,0
5 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 58 37 49 144 720,0
6 Przemysław SIDOR 7314 106228 Gliwickie SML 29 49 52 130
7 Oskar KACZOR 8440 140632 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 0 33 90 123
8 Szymon SIDOR 7678 Gliwickie SML 55 60 3 118
9 Michał  WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 139400 Aeroklub Gliwicki 34 24 48 106 530,0

10 Jan  KMIEĆ 8208 140222 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 30 28 32 90
11 Paweł  GUMIENIAK 7811 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 0 27 25 52
12 Sergiusz  MAĆKOWSKI 8417 140432 Gliwickie SML 27 4 18 49
13 Piotr MALARZ 0 149080 MTRS Sowiniec 22 24 2 48 240,0
14 Mikołaj GROBIŃSKI 7951 MTRS Sowiniec 0 0 0 0

F1H
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 0 Aeroklub Poznański 60 60 90 210 90 1000,0
2 Patryk  ROŻEK 7677 0 Gliwickie SML 60 60 90 210 0 1000,0
3 Sergiusz  MAĆKOWSKI 8417 0 Gliwickie SML 60 60 85 205 976,2
4 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 50 90 200 952,4
5 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML 33 60 90 183
6 Paweł  GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 52 31 90 173 823,8
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7 Jan  KMIEĆ 8208 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 46 36 82 164 781,0
8 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 52 22 77 151 719,0
9 Przemysław SIDOR 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML 60 60 31 151

10 Michał  WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 46 27 58 131 623,8
11 Mikołaj GROBIŃSKI 7951 0 MTRS Sowiniec 0 0 0 0

F1G
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Bartosz ŻUKOWSKI 8411 168071 OSIR w Suwałkach 60 60 79 199 1000,0
2 Oliwia SZTURGLEWSKA 8270 162212 OSIR w Suwałkach 60 60 55 175 879,4
3 Adam SADOWSKI 8120 30909 OSIR w Suwałkach 60 60 0 120 603,0
4 Paweł Gumieniak UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 23 23

F1K
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 164529 Gliwickie SML 60 60 90 210 4 1000,0
2 Adam NIEMCZYK 8414 168262 Gliwickie SML 60 60 90 210 1 1000,0
3 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 0 Aeroklub Poznański 55 60 90 205 976,2
4 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML 43 60 90 193
5 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 60 60 72 192
6 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 60 35 58 153
7 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8242 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 21 18 90 129 614,3
8 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 53 17 0 70
9 Zuzanna KONIECZNY 8387 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 60 2 2 64

10 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 0 Gliwickie SML 10 0 0 10

F1Q/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 57 90 207 1000,0
2 Franciszek JĘDRYSIAK 7795 118251 Gliwickie SML 60 48 90 198
3 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 60 60 70 190
4 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 60 32 90 182



5 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 53 68 181
6 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 0 Gliwickie SML 22 0 0 22
7 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 6 0 0 6
8 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 0 Gliwickie SML 0 0 0 0

F3J/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot 4 lot suma fly off 2 fly off2 Total

1 Jan  KMIEĆ 8208 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 924,1 1000 1000 287,4 3211,50 1636,8 1636,8 1000,0
2 Marcel HOŻEK 8391 0 Gliwickie SML 1000 983,9 0 1000 2983,90 1300 1300 929,1
3 Jan  LEPCZYŃSKI 8415 0 Aeroklub ROW 1000 1000 0 1000 3000,00 0 0 0 934,1
4 Szymon SZCZESIEK 8094 141401 Aeroklub ROW 688,1 661,3 0 964 2313,40 720,3
5 Mikołaj PUSTELNIK 8293 165286 Aeroklub ROW 0 0 542,6 540,2 1082,80
6 Jakub SZCZESIEK 8095 0 Aeroklub ROW 0 0 372,3 103,4 475,70
7 Michał  GŁÓWKA 7969 0 Aeroklub Stalowowolski - - - -
8 Wiktor PALKA 0 0 Gliwickie SML - - - -
9 Tobiasz GANOBIS 8439 0 Aeroklub ROW - - - -

10 Wiktor LISZKA 0 0 Gliwickie SML - - - -

P30
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Oliwia SZTURGLEWSKA 8270 162212 OSIR w Suwałkach 60 60 90 210 1000,0
2 Bartosz ŻUKOWSKI 8411 168071 OSIR w Suwałkach 57 60 90 207 985,7
3 Bartłomiej KOWALSKI 8397 167741 Aeroklub Częstochowski 60 60 86 206 981,0
4 Adam SADOWSKI 8120 30909 OSIR w Suwałkach 50 60 90 200 952,4
5 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 38 90 188 895,2
6 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 48 53 60 161
7 Julij SMAGIN 8388 168259 Aeroklub Częstochowski 60 49 25 134 638,1
8 Zuzanna KONIECZNY 8387 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 60 21 11 92 438,1
9 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8242 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 3 23 52 78

10 Piotr MALARZ 0 0 MTRS Sowiniec 6 18 36 60 285,7
11 Dezyderiusz TKACZYK 8438 0 MTRS Sowiniec 17 23 5 45 214,3



12 Paweł  GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 4 - - 4
13 Jakub MAGIERA 8040 138504 Aeroklub Częstochowski - - -

F2A/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Milena LESZCZAK 7978 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 113,2 111,1 127,4 127,4 1000,0
2 Mikhail MIELNIKAU 8281 163700 Gliwickie SML 119,2 125,7 116,3 125,7 986,7
3 Sebastian KURAS 7981 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 117,9 112 122,9 122,9 964,7
4 Gabriel BEDNARCZUK 8435 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 119,1 122 118,2 122 957,6
5 Franciszek JĘDRYSIAK 7795 118251 Gliwickie SML 118,2 DNF DNF 118,2
6 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 103,7 100,5 103,5 103,7
7 Dawid KULA 7979 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach DNF DNF DNF 0
8 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 0 DNF DNF 0

F2B/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Sebastian KURAS 7981 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 84,66 84,33 79,33 168,99 1000,0
2 Mikhail MIELNIKAU 8281 163700 Gliwickie SML 0 52,66 91 143,66
3 Milena LESZCZAK 7978 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 59 59 66,66 125,66 743,6
4 Jan  KMIEĆ 8208 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 42,66 24 32,66 75,32
5 Gabriel BEDNARCZUK 8435 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 24 25 26,66 51,66 305,7
6 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 0 8,33 41 49,33
7 Oskar KACZOR 8440 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 20,66 23,66 22,33 45,99
8 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 0 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 5 0 18,66 23,66
9 Dawid KULA 7979 0 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 0 0 0 0,00

S6A
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Franciszek HALICKI 7458 0 Aeroklub Ziemii Wałbrzyskiej 65 136 34 235 1000,0
2 Julia STAWKOWSKA 8178 158684 Aeroklub Śląski 49 56 98 203 863,8
3 Sergiusz  MAĆKOWSKI 8417 0 Gliwickie SML 58 64 39 161
4 Zuzanna KONIECZNY 8387 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 41 52 50 143 608,5



5 Mateusz GŁOWACKI 8244 161675 Aeroklub ROW 74 18 38 130 553,2
6 Dawid PIECHA 8304 0 Aeroklub ROW 38 31 52 121 514,9
7 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 44 37 36 117
8 Dmitrij KOŻANOW 8203 160293 Aeroklub ROW 53 32 30 115 489,4
9 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 32 55 26 113

10 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 0 Gliwickie SML 39 0 73 112
11 Jan  LEPCZYŃSKI 8415 168263 Aeroklub ROW 37 30 42 109 463,8
12 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML 34 33 32 99
13 Aneta RICHTER 8386 0 Gliwickie SML 0 37 57 94
14 Michał  WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 33 37 24 94 400,0
15 Patryk  ROŻEK 7677 0 Gliwickie SML 27 28 34 89
16 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 36 26 24 86
17 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML 39 0 43 82
18 Mikhail MIELNIKAU 8281 163700 Gliwickie SML 27 28 22 77
19 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8242 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 33 40 0 73
20 Paweł  GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 38 - 32 70
21 Nicol CZYŻEWSKA 8441 0 Gliwickie SML 17 21 20 58
22 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 0 Gliwickie SML 0 28 29 57
23 Karolina PIECHA 8348 165544 Aeroklub ROW 23 27 0 50
24 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 0 33 0 33
25 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 24 - - 24
26 Milena HALICKA 0 0 Aeroklub Ziemii Wałbrzyskiej - - - 0
27 Przemysław SIDOR 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML - - - 0
28 Jakub SZCZESIEK 8095 141402 Aeroklub ROW - - - 0



organizator: Tadeusz Milewski
sędzia główny: Wojciech Błachut

Punktacja drużynowa
poz klub F1A/M F1H F1G F1K F1Q/M F3J/M P30 F2AM F2BM S6A suma

1 Gliwickie SML 970,0 1976,2 2000,0 986,7 5932,8
2 OSIR w Suwałkach 2482,4 2938,1 5420,5
3 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 2495,2 1000,0 1000,0 895,2 5390,5
4 KM im.Eugeniusza Kujana w Wierzawicach 2922,3 2049,2 4971,5
5 Aeroklub Gliwicki 530,0 623,8 614,3 438,1 1008,5 3214,7
6 Aeroklub Rybnicki - ROW 1654,5 1557,4 3211,9
7 Aeroklub Poznański 1000,0 1000,0 976,2 2976,2
8 MTSR Sowiniec 1570,0 500,0 2070,0
9 Aer. Częstochowski 1619,0 1619,0

10 Aeroklub Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej 1000,0 1000,0
11 Aeroklub Śląski 863,8 863,8
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